NEEDLE VALVE WITH ADJUSTING DIAL
Needle valve with adjusting dial
Flow rate adjustment/control, visualized.
DVL Series
New Product
CC-860A 1
 CKD
 Green

 z Needle valve with adjusting dial, needle valve/oil-prohibition type DVL-N
2
How to order
DVL Series
How to order
Symbol Descriptions
A  Control method (oil removing)
S Check valve type
N Needle valve (oil-prohibition type)
B  Body size
06 1/8 screw or equivalent
08 1/4 screw or equivalent
10 3/8 screw or equivalent
Note on model no. selection
Note 1:  The flow indicates the reference flow at 0.5 MPa.
Note 2:  DVL-S and DVL-N can be distinguished by push ring
color.
DVL-S: White
DVL-N: Blue
D  Flow type
A  Control
method
B  Body size
C  Applicable tube
outer diameter
Body size, applicable tube outer diameter and flow type combination
Model no.
C  Applicable tube outer diameter
H44 Φ4
H66 Φ6
H88 Φ8
H1010 Φ10
H1212 Φ12
D  Flow type Note 1
020 18 ℓ/min. (ANR)
080 80 ℓ/min. (ANR)
160 160 ℓ/min. (ANR)
240 240 ℓ/min. (ANR)
400 440 ℓ/min. (ANR)
DVL 06S H66 020
B  Body size
06 08 10
C  Applicable tube outer diameter
H44 H66 H66 H88 H88 H1010 H1212
D  Flow type
020 z z
080 z z
160 z
240 z z
400 z z z
Refer to the table below for
the body size, applicable tube
outer diameter and the flow type
combination.
3
DVL Series
 z DVL-*-160
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
220
240
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Number of needle turn (time)
0.1MPa